MEDITERRA 12-14, chemin Rieu, 120 Website: i www.msc.co	NEAN SHIPPIN	IG COMPANY S.A.	SEA WA	YBILL No. OTIABLE COPY	MEDUHA417	
Website , www.insc.co	om	SCAC Code: MSCU	The state of the second second second second	OF ORIGINAL B/L's NO	OF RIDER PAGES	
SHIPPER:			1/1	TS ENDORSEMENTS: (Inc	0	
GROSS NETTY			FCL/FCL	13 ENDORSEMENTS: (INC	lude Agent(s) at POD)	
4 MOLCHO STREET JER	USALEM ISRAEL		D. A. C. C. Strategie B. C. St	IMO Number =	9289087	
Tel:088563145,	0. 12-0-0200000000000000000000000000000000		Carrier h	as no liabilit	v or responsibi	lity
EMAIL: ruthl@univers			whatsoeve	r for thermal :	loss or damage	to the
CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not negotiate GROSS NETTY DEBRA 40 WEST 77TH ST NEW			atmospher period, a the Goods	ic temperature: nd / or caused for carriage :	ral variations s during the wi by inadequate in dry-van cont of the Goods, i	nter packing of ainers.
NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility st	nall attach to the Carrier or	to his Agent for failure to notify -	temperatu:	res.		
see Clause 20) STRAND FREIGHT SYST		to morngone for failure to notify	Due to da	nger of confis	cation, warrant	ed vessel
5 WEST SHELTON TERR 07205	ACE HILLSIDE (JNITED STATES	territoria	al waters of an	and not to ent ny Arab countri F PACKAGE AND G	es
VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clause	es 8 & 9)	PORT OF LOADING		DI ACE OF DECEMPS	2 17 27	
MSC BUSAN V. IU939A	•M			Personal Co.	Combined Transport ONLY -	see Clauses 1 & 5.2)
BOOKING REF. (or)		HAIFA PORT OF DISCHARGE		XXXXXXX		
(6.)	OMPPENSIKEP.	FORT OF DISCHARGE		PLACE OF DELIVERY:	(Combined Transport ONLY -	see Clauses 1 & 5.2)
BKIN1935829	XXXXX	NEW YORK		xxxxxxx		
PARTICULARS FURNIS	HED BY THE S	HIPPER - NOT CHECK	ED BY CARR	IER - CARRIER NO	OT RESPONSIBLE	(see Clause 14)
Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks		Description of Pac (Continued on attached Bill of Lac	kages and Goods		Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement
MSCU5555163/40DV SEAL1/77727 Tare Wt :3740	***CONTINUE belligerent actively su Israel unle SHIPPED ON TALLIED OF		GENTS ENDORS Israel and, be boycott pr subject to & CONTENTS RIER KGS Total	or rior to unloadi o force majeure UNKNOWN & NOT		CBM 16.680
FREIGHT & CHARGES Cargo	34	less Freight & Charges are paid (s in C C C C T C	tated herein) the total number adictated in the box entitled C. nd conditions hereof from the ischarge or Place of Delivery, P. LADING THE MERCHAN-HE TERMS AND CONDITIONED THE MERCHAN-BE INCORPORATED HIS BILL OF LADING AN	parent good order and condition quantity of Containers or other secept for carriage suited and the containers of the containers of the container of the contain	per packages or units open to all the terms adding to the Port of CEPTING THIS BILL D. AGREES TO ALL D. STAMPED OR REVERSE SIDE OF DITIONS OF THE

> CBM 16.6800

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and date, and wherever one original Bill of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall be void.

SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company S.A.

MSC (ISRAEL) LTD HAIFA

Sea Waybill Standard Edition: 02/2015

DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if Ad Valorem Charges paid - see Clause 7.3)

PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE HAIFA 06-OCT-2019

TERMS CONTINUED ON REVERSE

CARRIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntrs or Pkgs rovd by Carrier - see Clause 14.1)

1 CNTR

SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE 08-OCT-2019

ISF Information

ISF Number SV8-76770472168	Reference Number 305704	977		ISF Type ISF-10
Importer		Consignee		5.00 (100)
Shipment Type 03 - Household Goods/Person	al Effects			
		Time Accepted 10/7/19 5:11:44 A	AM	
Bills of Lading				
Tipos 12	ansportation: Vessel, Contain	er		
Bill Type	Bill Number	101		Dill an Eile
Straight/Regular/Simple Bill	MEDU HA417631			Bill on File Yes
Control of the contro				162
Selling Party				
GROSS NETTY		=		
Street Number: 4				
Street Number: MOLCHO JERUSALEM, IL				
JEROSALEW, IL				
Buying Party				
GROSS NETTY				
Street Number: 40				
Street Name: WEST 77TH				
NEW YORK, NY 10024, US				
Ship to Party				
GROSS NETTY		W 22222		
Street Number: 40 Street Name: WEST 77TH				
NEW YORK, NY 10024, US				
The second of th				
Container Stuffing Location				
A UNIVERS TRANSIT				
Street Number: 14				
Street Name: HADARIM ASHDOD, IL				
ACTIBOD, IE				
Consolidator	1.500			
A UNIVERS TRANSIT				
Street Number: 14				
Street Name: HADARIM				
ASHDOD, IL				
Manufacturer				
GROSS NETTY				
Street Number: 4				=
Street Number: MOLCHO				
JERUSALEM, IL				
Part Number		Tiff NI		
		Tariff Number	Country of	Origin
		980400	IL	
Consignee				
GROSS NETTY D			F	NINC/DUNO: 4, 40000 to to
			L	DUNS/DUNS+4: 488824818



Date of issue / Date de délivrance / Fecha de expedición 09 Jul 2012

Date of expiration / Date d'expiration / Fecha de caducidad 08 Jul 2022

Endorsements / Mentions Speciales / Anotaciones SEE PAGE 51

United States Department of State

Authority / Autorité / Autoridad

4888248183USA5412183F2207087714143537<211870

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Bureau of Customs and Border Protection

DECLARATION FOR FREE ENTRY OF UNACCOMPANIED ARTICLES

19 CFR 148.6, 148.52, 148.53, 148.77

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1651-0014

PAPERWORK REDUCTION ACT NOTICE: This request is in accordance with the Paperwork Reduction Act. We ask for the information in order to carry out the laws and regulations administered by the CBP. These regulations and forms apply to importers to ensure that they are complying with the law and to allow us to figure, collect, or refund the right amount of duty and tax. It is mandatory. The estimated average burden associated with this collection of information is 10 minutes per respondent depending on individual circumstances. Comments concerning the accuracy of this burden estimate and suggestions for reducing this burden should be directed to the Bureau of Customs and Border Protection, Information Services Branch, Washington, DC 20229, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (1651–0014), Washington, DC 20503.

PART I – TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENTRY assistance, REMEMBER—All of your statements are subject to verification					
1. IMPORTER'S NAME (Last, first and middle) X	2. IMPORTER'S DATE			DATE OF ARRIVAL	×
NETTY DEBRA COROSS	12,18	1954	1 SEPT	- 19 ^{±4}	2019
4. IMPORTER'S U.S. ADDRESS X	5. IMPORTER'S PORT	OF ARRIVAL,	3,		
GO WEST 77 H ST. NY	25	FFK			
40 11 31. 11	6. NAME OF ARRIVIN	IG-VESSEL CARRIER	AND FLIGHT/TR	AIN 🗶	
7. NAME(S) OF ACCOMPANYING HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS (wife, husband, minor child	from oto V No				
7. NAME(S) OF ACCOMPANTING HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS (WIR, NUSBARO, MINOT CHIC	oren, etc.) X				
EMILLA PATAGNE					
	ESSEL/CARRIER	C. FROM (Country)		D. B/L OR AWB OR I,	T. NO.
FREE ENTRY IS CLAIMED BELONG TO ME AND/OR MY FAMILY AND WERE IMPORTED					
E. NUMBER AND KINDS OF CONTAINERS F. MARKS AND	NUMBERS		er demokratie		
PART II - TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS EXCEPT U.S. PERSON			B. LENGTH (OF TIME	
9. RESIDENCY ('X" appropriate box) I declare that my place of residence abroad is was	A. NAME OF COUNT	KY	b. LENGIN	Yr.	Mo.
C. RESIDENCY STATUS UPON MY/OUR ARRIVAL ("X" One)					
(1) Returning resident of the U.S. (2) Nonresident	a. Emigrating to	the U.S.	b. Visiting	ng the U.S.	
10. STATEMENT(S) OF ELIGIBILITY FOR FREE ENTRY OF ARTICLES		¥0			
I the undersigned further declare that ("X" all applicable items and submit packing list):					
A. Applicable to RESIDENT AND NONRESIDENT	C. Applicable to	NONRESIDENT OF	NLY		
(1) All household effects acquired abroad for which free entry is sought were used	(1) All articles of	f apparel, personal add	ornment, toiletries	and similar personal	l effects
abroad for at least one year by me or my family in a household of which I or my family was a resident member during such period of use, and are not intended	myralf arth	e entry is sought were ose members of my fa	mily who accomo	anied me at the time	10 F
for any other person or for sale. (9804.00.05, HTSUSA)	denarture to	the United States and I use and not for any o	that they are app	ropriate and are inte	nded for
(2) All instruments, implements, or tools of trade, occupation or employment, and a	all				
professional books for which free entry is sought were taken abroad by me or fr my account or I am an emigrant who owned and used them abroad. (9804.00.1 9804.00.15, HTSUSA)		s, trailers, bicycles or o port of me and my fam ate to my personal use	ther means of cor nily and such incid	nveyance being impo ental carriage of arti	orted are cles as
B. Applicable to RESIDENT ONLY	are appropri	ate to my personal use	e of the conveyan	ce. (9804.00.35, HT	SUSA)
All personal effects for which free entry is sought were taken abroad by me or for m	ту				
account. (9804.00.45, HTSUSA)					
PART III - TO BE COMPLETED BY U.S. PERSONNEL AND EVACUEES	ONLY				
I, the undersigned, the owner, importer, or agent of the importer of the personal and hot possession of the importer, or of a member of the importer's family residing with the importer's family residing with the importer	noter while abroad and it	nat they were imported	into the United 5	tates because of the	
termination of assignment to extended duty (as defined in section 148.74(d) of the Cust United States, or because of Government orders or instructions evacuating the importer	ome Regulations) at a nos	f or station outside the	United States an	a the CBP Territory	or mie
person and that they do not include any alcoholic beverages or cigars. Free entry for the	ese effects is claimed unde	er Subheading No. 980	05.00.50, Harmon	ized Tariff Schedule	of the
United States. 1. DATE OF IMPORTER'S LAST DEPARTURE FROM THE U.S.	2. A COPY OF THE I		ORDERS IS ATT	ACHED AND THE	ORDERS
	WERE ISSUED ON	l :			
PART IV - TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE EN requirements and must be specifically declared herein.	TRY OF ARTICLES (C	ertain articles may be	subject to duty ar	nd/or other D on the reverse.)	
	B. For Residents ar				
A. For U.S. Personnel, Evacuees, Residents and Non-Residents		DANKEN AND A TOTAL ADDRESS.		have hald affects o	oguirod
(1) Articles for the account of other persons. (2) Articles for sale or commercial use.		d less than one year.		household effects a and used more than	
(3) Firearms and/or ammunition. (4) Alcoholic articles of all types or tobacco products.	C. For Resident ON				
A MATERIAL PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE STATE	(9) Personal effect	s acquired abroad.			
(5) Fruits, plants, seeds, meats, or birds. (6) Fish, wildlife, animal products thereof.	(10) Foreign made acquired abro	articles acquired in the ad on another trip that	e United States a was previously d	nd taken abroad on t eclared to CBP.	his trip or
	(11) Articles taken	abroad for which alter	ations or repairs v	were performed abro	ad.

). LIST OF ARTICLES	array and the second				140 min (170
1) ITEM NUMBER CHECKED IN PART IV, A., B., C.	(2) DESCRIP	TION OF MERCHANDISE	(3) VALUE OR COST OF REPAIRS	THIS TRIP: merchandise	ERCHANDISE TAKEN ABROAD State where in the U.S. the foreign was acquired or when and where it sly declared to CBP.
	As Per attach	ed Packing List			
			*		
DADYLY CARDIEDIO O					
consignee of such articles wit	hom of upon whose ord hin the purview of section	er the articles described in PART I, on 484(h), Tariff Act of 1930.			rson named in Part I, 1., is the owner or
NAME OF CARRIER	ions of section 484(h), T	ariff Act of 1930, authority is hereb		les to such consignee, AGENT (Print and sign	
PART VI CERTIFICATI I, the undersigned, certify tha		ETED BY ALL PERSONS SEE	KING FREE ENTRY		
1. "X" One A. Authorized Agent*	3		B. Importer	10	
2. SIGNATURE X	h3/			3. DATE X	21.8.2019
*An Authorized Agent is defined	as/a person who has actual	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON		er of attorney to execute th	nis declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33).
PART VII CBR (Inspected and		1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIA	L		2. DATE

POWER OF ATTORNEY - to clear my personal effects shipment through U.S. Customs

Section 141.5, Title 19, United States Code of Federal Regulations requires a Customs House Broker to obtain a valid Power of Attorney before transacting business in the name of his principal (Importer of Records). To expedite clearance of your shipment and to comply with U.S. Customs regulations, please complete the information as requested below (X). KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That, (X) hereby constitutes and appoints the following Customs House Broker: as a true and lawful agent and attorney of the grantor named above for and in the name, place, And stead of said grantor from this date and in all Customs Districts, and in no other name, to make, endorse, sign, declare, or swear to any entry, withdrawal, declaration, certificate, bill of lading, carnet or other document required by law or regulation in connection with the importation, transportation, or exportation of any merchandise shipped or consigned by or to said grantor; to perform any act or condition which may be required by law or regulation in connection with such merchandise; to receive any merchandise deliverable to said grantor; To make endorsements on bills of lading conferring authority to transfer title, make entry or collect drawback, and to make, sign, declare, or swear to any statement, supplemental statement, schedule, supplemental schedule, certificate of delivery, certificate of manufacture, certificate of manufacture and delivery, abstract of manufacturing records, declaration of proprietor on drawback entry, declaration of exporter on drawback entry, or any other affidavit or document which may be required by law or regulation for drawback purposes, regardless of whether such bill of lading, sworn statement, schedule, certificate, abstract, declaration, or other affidavit or document is intended for filing in any customs district; To sign, seal, and deliver for and as the act of said grantor any bond required by law or regulation in connection with the entry or withdrawal of imported merchandise or merchandise exported with or without benefit of drawback, or in connection with the entry, clearance, lading, unlading or navigation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said grantor, and any and all bonds which may be voluntarily given and accepted under applicable Laws and regulations, consignee's and owner's declarations provided for in section 485, Tariff Act of 1930, as amended or affidavits in connection with the entry of merchandise. To sign and swear to any document and to perform any act that may be necessary or required by law or regulation in connection with the entering, clearing, lading, unlading, or operation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said grantor; And generally to transact at the customshouses in any district, any and all customs business, including making, signing, and filing of protests under section 514 of the Tariff Act of 1930, in which said grantor is or may be concerned or interested and which may properly be transacted or performed by an agent and attorney, giving to said agent and attorney full power and authority to do anything whatever requisite and necessary to be done in the premises as fully as said grantor could do if present and acting, hereby ratifying and confirming all that the said agent and attorney shall lawfully do by virtue of these presents: the foregoing power of 2____, or until notice of revocation in writing day of attorney to remain in full force and effect until the _ is duly given to and received by a District Director of Customs. If the donor of this power of attorney is a partnership, the said power shall in no case have any force or effect after the expiration of 2 years from the date of its execution. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said (X) VETTY (Full name of shipper) DATE (X) 18.21, 19 has caused these presents to be signed (X) (Signature of Shipper)

WITNESSED BY (X)

(Witness name)

TREASURY DEPARTMENT U.S. CUSTOMS SERVICE SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATION FOR UNACCOMPANIED PERSONAL AND HOUSEHOLD EFFECTS

1. Owner of Household Goods × (Last, first and middle)	BRA GROSS
2. Date of Birth × 12, 18, 54	3. Citizenship × USA
4. Passport (Country and Number) × USA	488824818
5. Social Security No.	6. Resident Alien No.
7. U.S. Address × 40 WEST 79 th NY	
- NCOT 11 1 W	10. Employer×
8. Foreign Address × 55 4 MOLCHO ST.	11. Position with Company×
JERUSALEM - ISRAEL	12. Length of Employment × ©
	13. Nature of Business ×
9. Reason for Moving× PERSONAL	44 N
	14. Name and Telephone of Company Official Who Can Verify Above Information ×
	T .
 Name and Address of Freight Forwarders Packers and Shipping Agents 	
	,
16. Shipment Itinerary (specify place of loading and intermediate ports)	
17. Certification I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and com	plete
☐ A. Authorized Agent (from facts obtained from the importer)	
☑ B. Importer	
Signature × N	Date x 21, 8, 2010



A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD

Because we care...

Shipper Name:

Gross Netty

Packing Job Date:

15 Sep 2019

Origin Address:

Destination Address:

Israel USA

PACKING INVENTORY

No.	Description	Comment	Box Type	Room
1	Documents		Wrapped	
2	Documents		Wrapped	
3	Documents		Wrapped	
1	Documents		Wrapped	
5	Documents		Wrapped	
5	Documents		Wrapped	
7	Picture		Standup Box	
3	Picture		Standup Box	
9	Picture		Standup Box	-
10	Picture		Standup Box	
11	Picture		Standup Box	_
12	Picture		Standup Box	
13	Picture		Standup Box	
14	Picture		Standup Box	
15	Picture		Standup Box	i
16	Picture		Standup Box	
17	Picture		Standup Box	-
18	Picture		Standup Box	
9	Picture		Standup Box	
20	Picture	FINAL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY	Standup Box	
21	Picture		Standup Box	
22	Picture		Standup Box	<u> </u>
23	Serving Cart		Wrapped	
24	Guitar		Wrapped	
25	Clothes		Medium Box	
26	Clothes		Medium Box	- <u> </u>
27	Clothes		Medium Box	
28	Decorations		Wrapped	-

		Of the
Owner Signature	 Company's Signature	n : Ar



UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD.

29	Books	Book/Small Box
30	Books	Book/Small Box
31	Books	Book/Small Box
32	Books	Book/Small Box
33	Books	Book/Small Box
34	Books	PBO
35	Books	РВО
36	Books	PBO
37	Tea Cart	PBO
38	Decoration	PBO

	; ··	•	CAD.
Owner Signature	W-1-	Company's Signature	
Page 2 of 2 ●			-



A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD.

CERTIFIER SECUL

Shipper Name:

Gross Horowitz Netty

Packing Job Date:

21 Aug 2019

Origin Address: Destination Address: Israel USA

PACKING INVENTORY

No.	Description	Comment	Box Type	Room
1	Decorations		Wrapped	
2	Decorations		Wrapped	·
3	Decorations		Wrapped	
4	Clothes		Medium Box	
5	Clothes		Medium Box	
6	Sheets		Wrapped	
7	Sheets		Wrapped	
8	Decorations		Wrapped	
9	Decorations		Wrapped	-
10	Table (Part of)		Wrapped	
11	Books		Book/Small Box	
12	Books		Book/Small Box	
13	Books		Book/Small Box	
14	Books		Book/Small Box	
15	Books		Book/Small Box	
16	Books		Book/Small Box	<u></u>
17	Picture		Standup Box	
18	Mirror		Wrapped	
19	Clothes		Medium Box	ļ
20	Clothes		Medium Box	ļ
21	Picture		Standup Box	
22	Picture		Standup Box	
23	Closet		Wrapped	
24	Chest		Wrapped	[

Owner Signature	= = == 5	C 1 S'	3
- Signature		Company's Signature	
_			3



A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD.

25	Decorations	Wrapped
.6	Chair	Wrapped
7	Mirror	Wrapped
.8	Lamp, Floor or Pole	Wrapped
.9	Lamp, Floor or Pole	Wrapped
30	Books	Book/Small
)	Box
1	Books	Book/Small Box
2	Clothes	Medium Box
3	Clothes	Medium Box
4	Clothes	Medium Box
35	Clothes	Medium Box
36	Clothes	Medium Box
37	Sheets	Wrapped
38	Clothes	Medium Box
39	Decorations	Wrapped
10	Books	Book/Small Box
11	Clothes	Medium Box
12	Decorations	Wrapped
13	Table	Wrapped
14	Books	Book/Small Box
15	Books	Book/Small Box
-6	Books	Book/Small Box
7	Books	Book/Small Box
8	Books	Book/Small Box
.9	Books	Book/Small Box
0	Books	Book/Small Box
1	Chair	Wrapped
2	Table	Wrapped
3	Chair	Wrapped
i4	Picture	Standup Box
5	Corner Lamp Shade	Wrapped

52	Table		Wrapped	
53	Chair		Wrapped	-
54	Picture		Standup Box	T
55	Corner Lamp Shade		Wrapped	
Owner Signature Page 2 of 3 •		Company's Signature	e	



A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD

Because on cure ...

Total	Number of Packages: 60	
60	Table	Wrapped
59	Picture	Standup Box
58	Picture	Standup Box
57	Picture	Standup Box
56	Decorations	Wrapped

	\mathcal{A}^{i}		4
Owner Signature	,	Company's Signature	
Page 3 of 3 •			